

TOWN OF PAOLI INDOT US 150 CULVERT REPLACEMENT - SEWER & WATER REPLACEMENT PROJECT J24118 **BID TABULATION**

				BID TABUL							
									oulation of Bi ared by:	ds Received: <u>Gina Mier</u>	June 3, 2025
CONTRACTORS:				Engineer's Estimate		Tripletex LLC 920 E Sunset Drive Huntingburg, IN 47542		723 3rd Ave		SLB Pipe Solutions LLC 2900 Mitchell Road Bedford, IN 475421	
Form No. 96 w/Non-Collusion Affidavit Bid Form (C-410) Acknowledgment of Addenda Received (XX) Qualifications Statement Bid Bond Financial Statement E-Verify Certificate of No Investment Activities in Iran											
Drug Testing Program				✓ 		✓ 					
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1a	Moblization/Demobilzation	1	LS	\$ 24,293.00	\$24,293.00	\$22,000.00	-		\$16,500.00		
1b	Construction Engineering	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,260.00	\$15,260.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2a	4" PVC Lateral	60	FT	\$ 110.00	\$6,600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
2b	12" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	80	FT	\$ 120.00	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00
2c	8" Ductile Iron Pipe Gravity Sewer	152	FT	\$ 145.00	\$22,040.00	\$200.00	\$30,400.00	\$155.00	\$23,560.00	\$175.00	\$26,600.00
2d	12" PVC Gravity Sewer Main RJ - Carrier Pipe	138	FT	\$ 130.00	\$17,940.00	\$300.00	\$41,400.00	\$205.00	\$28,290.00	\$150.00	\$20,700.00
2e	Jack and Bore - 24" Casing Pipe	76	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$91,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$114,000.00
2f	Lateral Concrete Encasement	15	LF	\$ 250.00	\$3,750.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
2g	Gravity Sewer Concrete Encasement	26	LF	\$ 500.00	\$13,000.00	\$700.00	\$18,200.00	\$570.00	\$14,820.00	\$75.00	\$1,950.00
2h	Rock Excavation (Assumed Quantity)	44	CY	\$ 350.00	\$15,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$330.00	\$14,520.00	\$450.00	\$19,800.00
3a	48" Precast Manhole (All Depths)	2	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
3b	48" Dog House Manhole	3	EA	\$ 12,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$14,800.00	\$44,400.00	\$16,500.00	\$49,500.00
4	Sewer Connections	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
5a	Surface Restoration - Gravel Drive	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
5b	Surface Restoration - Permeable Surface	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5c	Ditch Armoring - Flexa Mat	150	SFT	\$ 55.00	\$8,250.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
6	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
7	Water Line Relocation	1	LS	\$ 46,050.00	\$46,050.00	\$40,600.00	\$40,600.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
8	Tree Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
L	TOTAL BASE BID		\$390,923.00		\$385,000.00		\$415,000.00		\$415,425.00		



TOWN OF PAOLI INDOT US 150 CULVERT REPLACEMENT - SEWER & WATER REPLACEMENT PROJECT J24118 BID TABULATION

CONTRACTORS:				Crider & Crider 2100 Todd Lane Heltonville, IN 47436		PAF Construction 4840 Progress Drive Columbus, IN 47201		Yarberry Companies, Inc. 9940 S 1000 W Anderson, IN 46017		Infrastructure Systems 260 W Vincennes St Orleans, IN 47452	
Form No. 96 w/Non-Collusion Affidavit Bid Form (C-410) Acknowledgment of Addenda Received (XX) Qualifications Statement				✓ ✓ ✓ ✓		✓ ✓ ✓		✓ ✓ ✓ ✓		✓ ✓ ✓ ✓	
Bid Bond Financial Statement E-Verify Certificate of No Investment Activities in Iran Drug Testing Program							✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓				
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1a	Moblization/Demobilzation	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$21,634.00	\$21,634.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
1b	Construction Engineering	1	LS	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$111,250.00	\$111,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2a	4" PVC Lateral	60	FT	\$74.50	\$4,470.00	\$96.00	\$5,760.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$195.00	\$11,700.00
2b	12" PVC Gravity Sewer Main	80	FT	\$115.75	\$9,260.00	\$107.00	\$8,560.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$348.00	\$27,840.00
2c	8" Ductile Iron Pipe Gravity Sewer	152	FT	\$167.00	\$25,384.00	\$137.00	\$20,824.00	\$315.00	\$47,880.00	\$415.00	\$63,080.00
2d	12" PVC Gravity Sewer Main RJ - Carrier Pipe	138	FT	\$157.00	\$21,666.00	\$161.00	\$22,218.00	\$175.00	\$24,150.00	\$315.00	\$43,470.00
2e	Jack and Bore - 24" Casing Pipe	76	EA	\$1,713.00	\$130,188.00	\$725.00	\$55,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$129,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$129,200.00
2f	Lateral Concrete Encasement	15	LF	\$182.00	\$2,730.00	\$145.00	\$2,175.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$655.00	\$9,825.00
2g	Gravity Sewer Concrete Encasement	26	LF	\$95.00	\$2,470.00	\$145.00	\$3,770.00	\$500.00	\$13,000.00	\$525.00	\$13,650.00
2h	Rock Excavation (Assumed Quantity)	44	CY	\$175.00	\$7,700.00	\$350.00	\$15,400.00	\$350.00	\$15,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,100.00
3a	48" Precast Manhole (All Depths)	2	EA	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$9,250.00	\$18,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$31,800.00
3b	48" Dog House Manhole	3	EA	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$60,900.00
4	Sewer Connections	2	EA	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
5а	Surface Restoration - Gravel Drive	1	LS	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5b	Surface Restoration - Permeable Surface	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5c	Ditch Armoring - Flexa Mat	150	SFT	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$38.00	\$5,700.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$45,000.00
6	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$58,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
7	Water Line Relocation	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$73,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
8	Tree Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$427,268.00		\$441,207.00		\$454,314.00		\$630,965.00



TOWN OF PAOLI INDOT US 150 CULVERT REPLACEMENT - SEWER & WATER REPLACEMENT PROJECT J24118 **BID TABULATION**



Certified by:

R

Aaron R. Rohner, P.E. Indiana Registered P.E. No. 12000723

Date June 5, 2025